DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

VIN:

Model Year: 0

Manufacturer:

COMPONENT FAULT CODES 6 TOTAL /2 ACTIVE / 4 INACTIVE

BRAKES - SYSTEM ACTIVE FAULT CODES (2)

Vehicle Make: N/A Fault Description: Speed Signal Input SPN 810

ECM Serial Number: N/A FMI Description: Abnormal Frequency or Pulse Width or Period FMI: 8

ECM Model: N/A Count: 6

VIN: N/A . .
Fault Description: Undefined SPN 639
FMI Description: Abnormal Update Rate FMI: 9
Count: 16

INACTIVE FAULT CODES (1)

Fault Description: Undefined SPN 639
FMI Description: Current below Normal or Open Circuit FMI: 5
Count: 1

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER #1 -  ACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

ECM Serial Number: None

ECM Model:
INACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)
None

PASSENGER-OPERATOR ACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

ECM Serial Number: None

ECM Model:
INACTIVE FAULT CODES (1)
Fault Description: Undefined SPN 639
FMI Description: Data Erratic, Intermittent or Incorrect FMI: 2
Count: 1

SAFETY RESTRAINT SYSTEM ACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

ECM Serial Number: None

ECM Model:
INACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)
None

PASSENGER-OPERATOR ACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

ECM Serial Number: None

ECM Model:
INACTIVE FAULT CODES (2)
Fault Description: Undefined SPN 639
FMI Description: Data Erratic, Intermittent or Incorrect FMI: 2
Count: 2
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DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

VIN:

Model Year: 0

Manufacturer:

COMPONENT FAULT CODES 6 TOTAL /2 ACTIVE / 4 INACTIVE
Fault Description: HVAC Duct Temperature SPN 1548
FMI Description: Current below Normal or Open Circuit FMI: 5
Count: 126

OFF VEHICLE GATEWAY - ACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

ECM Serial Number: None

ECM Model:

INACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

None

CHASSIS CONTROLLER #1 - ACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

ECM Serial Number: None

ECM Model:
INACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

None

BODY CONTROLLER -J1939 ACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

ECM Serial Number: None

ECM Model:
INACTIVE FAULT CODES (0)

None

PARAMETERS

BRAKES - SYSTEM CONTROLLER - J1939

Battery Voltage N/A  Ignition Voltage N/A
Vehicle Speed N/A  Brake Switch N/A
Primary Pressure N/A  Secondary Pressure N/A
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